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Anlage
Stadtwald, 76689 Karlsdorf-Neuthard
T 072514568 webmaster@tcrwkarlsdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Schlindwein, Michael

Jugendwart/in

Frensch, Filip
T 07251 4411565 filipfrensch@web.de
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Damen 1

MF: Kim Herling; T 0725140925

nicole@herling.info

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Herling, Kim
Minch, Caroline
Reinacher, Lina
Grote, Bettina
Orani, Lorena
Hartmann, Anabelle
Weigt, Charlotte
Lipovei, llinca
Stark, Lilli

Brandes, Yara
Huber, Jana
Schlindwein, Lena
Saflmann, Kim Antonia
Brandes, Franka
Gassmann, Victoria
Huber, Anna

Bohn, Rebecca
Hambsch, Paula
Reger, Alina
Wunsch, Patricia
Reineck, Lisa
Frensch, Simone
Frensch, Fiona
Huber, Regina
Pfeifer, Franziska

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20652982
28902123
20761150
27000750
20755606
20654375
20553516
20957487
20954148
20954177
20561164
20751651
20954182
20761184
20809567
20553498
29653810
20455055
29756773
28650669
29353578
28450506
29353201
29601393
28950487

LK DR Info
LK16,3
LK16,8
LK19,2
LK20,8
LK22,2
LK23,0
LK23,5
LK21,5
LK21,9
LK23,1
LK23,3
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK23,5
LK24,0
LK24,8
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